
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Autumn 2025

NameRegistration #

CS111 CSC 201 CSC 401 CSC206 CSC-303 CSC-305
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B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0238 Umer Farooq - - - - 39 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 27 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0227 M Abdullah - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0001 Abdul Haseeb - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 95 A 4.0 4 16.0 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0002 Abdullah Rashad - - - - 41 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 24 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0003 Abu Bakar Siddique - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0004 Adnan Usman - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0005 Ali Hassan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0006 Ammar Ahmed (Withheld due to Fe - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0007 Amna - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0009 Anas Abbasi - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0010 Azlan Aziz - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0013 Hamid Ali Hussain Saeed - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0014 Hammad Ali - - - - 44 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0015 Hammad Amin - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 4 16.0 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0016 Hassan Ali - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0018 Huzaifa Khan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0020 Jawad Ahmad Khan - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 43 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0021 Maria Tabusam - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0024 Muhammad Ahsan Manzoor - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0026 Muhammad Asim Shahzad Hashmi - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0027 Muhammad Faizan Akbar - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 30 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0028 Muhammad Hamza Talib - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 93 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0029 Muhammad Shahzaib (Withheld due - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0030 Muhammad Talha Bad Ru Din - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0033 Raja Badar Zaheer - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0034 Raja Muhammad Abdullah - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0036 Saghir Abbas - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 4 16.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0037 Saifullah Tufail - - - - 36 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 27 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0038 Sanaullah - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0
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B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0238 Umer Farooq - - - - - - - - 40 F - 3 - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.44 1.58

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-A-0227 M Abdullah 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.86 2.10

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0001 Abdul Haseeb - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.78 3.87

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0002 Abdullah Rashad - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 22 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.10 1.47

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0003 Abu Bakar Siddique - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.78 3.72

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0004 Adnan Usman - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.45 3.04

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0005 Ali Hassan - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 3.31

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0006 Ammar Ahmed (Withheld due to Fe - - - - - - - - 2.43 2.49

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0007 Amna - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.63 3.65

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0009 Anas Abbasi - - - - - - - - 46 F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.33 1.83

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0010 Azlan Aziz - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.38 2.34

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0013 Hamid Ali Hussain Saeed - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.93 2.70

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0014 Hammad Ali - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.13 2.55

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0015 Hammad Amin - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 3.37

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0016 Hassan Ali - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.25 2.45

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0018 Huzaifa Khan - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.40 2.53

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0020 Jawad Ahmad Khan - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.10 2.49

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0021 Maria Tabusam - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.93 2.63

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0024 Muhammad Ahsan Manzoor - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.23 3.53

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0026 Muhammad Asim Shahzad Hashmi - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.50 2.75

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0027 Muhammad Faizan Akbar - - - - - - - - 29 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.43 1.64

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0028 Muhammad Hamza Talib - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.78 3.90

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0029 Muhammad Shahzaib (Withheld due - - - - - - - - 3.55 3.29

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0030 Muhammad Talha Bad Ru Din - - - - - - - - 44 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.98 2.36

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0033 Raja Badar Zaheer - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.13 3.29

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0034 Raja Muhammad Abdullah - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.38 2.49

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0036 Saghir Abbas - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.63 3.58

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0037 Saifullah Tufail - - - - - - - - 40 F - 3 - 29 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 0.95 1.51

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0038 Sanaullah - - - - - - - - 44 F - 3 - 2 F - 3 - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.93 2.62
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B.S (Computer Science) 3rd Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Autumn 2025
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B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0039 Sofia Shahzad - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0040 Sonia Sagheer - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 4 16.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0042 Syed Muffakir Ahmad Qureshi - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0043 Syeda Azqa Niaz - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 4 16.0 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0044 Uzair Shahid - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0045 Waleed Ahmed Satti 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 34 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 32 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0046 Waqar Ahmad - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0047 Zainab Ilyas - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 43 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0048 Zamin Ali - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0006 Ammar Sohail - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0032 Muhammad Usman Kashif - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-Eve-0219 Muhammad Hafeez Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0048 Vania Qureshi - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0162 Muhammad Waqar - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 42 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0308 Arslan Muzaffar - - - - 41 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 31 F - 4 - 42 F - 4 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0332 Said Anwar - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 67 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0344 Zeeshan Ali - - - - 35 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0039 Sofia Shahzad - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 3.04

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0040 Sonia Sagheer - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.93 3.97

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0042 Syed Muffakir Ahmad Qureshi - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.63 3.71

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0043 Syeda Azqa Niaz - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.33 3.25

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0044 Uzair Shahid - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.28 2.47

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0045 Waleed Ahmed Satti - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 24 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - 1.33 1.73

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0046 Waqar Ahmad - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.73 3.17

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0047 Zainab Ilyas - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.03 2.24

B.S CS Aut-2024-E-A-0048 Zamin Ali - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.68 2.50

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0006 Ammar Sohail - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.78 3.13

B.S CS Aut-2024-M-B-0032 Muhammad Usman Kashif - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.53 3.63

B.S CS SP-2023-Eve-0219 Muhammad Hafeez Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 1.69

B.S CS SP-2024-M-A-0048 Vania Qureshi - - - - 22 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.89 1.93

B.S CS SP-2024-M-C-0162 Muhammad Waqar - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 6 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.08 2.66

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0308 Arslan Muzaffar - - - - - - - - 45 F - 3 - 14 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 0.96 1.81

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0332 Said Anwar - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.10 3.12

B.S CS SP-24-Eve-0344 Zeeshan Ali - - - - - - - - 17 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.63 2.29
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